ROBO CYLINDER® RCP4W-RA series
Water-proof Radial Cylinder RCP4W-RA
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:

Actuator
RCP4W
Series Type code Encoder
type
Motor
type
Ball screw
lead
Stroke (mm) Applicable
controller
Cable
length
Options
N
NOTE: The settings for motor type, ball screw lead, stroke and options vary from one model to another. For details, check the specifications
for each model.
RA6C Actuator width 65mm
RA7C Actuator width 75mm
42P 42  motor
42SP
42
high-thrust
motor
56P 56  motor
56SP
56
high-thrust
motor
I Incremental 3 Lead 3
4 Lead 4
6 Lead 6
8 Lead 8
12 Lead 12
16 Lead 16
50 50mm
500 500mm
(Can be set in 50-mm increments.)
~ ~
N No cable
P 1 m
S 3 m
M 5 m
X
Specified
length
R  Robot cable
P3 PCON-CA
P4 PCON-CFA
A1 Cable exit from the left
A3 Cable exit from the right
AT Cable exit from the top
B Brake
FL With flange
FT With foot bracket
NM Non-motor side
specification
ELECTROMATE